
FIRE PUMP
Designed for fire pump applications per NFPA®† 20 

where contaminants are minimal.

HP – 1 through 60 HP

Phase – Single and Three Phase

RPM – 1800 and 3600

Voltage
• 115/230
• 230
• 575
• 208-230/460
• 200
• 230/460

Efficiency – Standard and Energy
Efficient

Enclosure
• Open Dripproof (ODP)
• Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)

Mounting – Footed

Shaft Types
• JM
• JP
• Westcoast

NFPA®†: National Fire Protection Association
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EMERSON. CONSIDER IT SOLVED.™

A worldwide leader in providing fire, electrical, and life safety

to the public since 1896. The mission of the international non-

profit NFPA®† is to reduce the worldwide burden of fire and other

hazards on the quality of life by providing and advocating scien-

tifically-based consensus codes and standards, research, training

and education. NFPA®† membership totals more than 75,000

individuals from around the world and more than 80 national

trade and professional organizations.  

For more information, go to www.nfpa.org.


